B R O C H U R E
Digital Multimeters
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-7744
Page 2
Index
Model Description

34460A, Std on 34461A)
GPIB (Optional)
Ordering information
34460A 6½ digit, basic Truevolt DMM
34461A 6½ digit, 34401A replacement, Truevolt DMM
Upgradeable options:
 – 3446ACCU – Accessory kit for 34460A (documentation,
test leads, USB cable)
 – 3446GPBU – GPIB user installable interface module
 – 3446LANU – Enable rear panel LAN/LXI web interface,
external triggering for 34460A
 – 3446SECU – Enable NISPOM and file security
 – BenchVue software enabled (see page 25)
Color, graphical
display with built-in
math and statistical

Type of connectivity USB, LAN/LXI Core
GPIB (Optional)
Ordering information
34465A 6½ digit, performance Truevolt DMM (34410A/11A
replacement)
34470A 7½ digit, performance Truevolt DMM
Upgradeable options:
 – 3446GPBU – GPIB user installable interface module
 – 3446SECU – Enable NISPOM and file security
 – 3446DIGU - Enable digitizing and advanced triggering
 – 3446MEMU - Enable 2 million readings of memory
 – BenchVue software enabled
Color, graphical
display with built-in
math and statistical